
Active Dealer DC - DMV - - - Overview

Bus Name Trd Name Addr Line Addr City Addr St Addr Zip

495 AUTO SALES LLC 495 AUTO SALES LLC 1075 KENILWORTH AVE NE WASHINGTON DC 20019

A TAG & TITLE SERVICE LLC   3747 BRANCH AVE TEMPLE HILLS MD 20748

A-1 MOTORS INC A-1 MOTORS INC 1229 KENILWORTH AVE NE WASHINGTON DC 20019

ACE IMPORTS ACE IMPORTS 1715 BLADENSBURG RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20002

ALPHA ONE INC ALPHA ONE AUTO TAGS AND TITLES 6480 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE 205 STE TAKOMA PARK MD 20912

AMERICAN HONDA FINANCE CORPORATION AMERICAN HONDA FINANCE CORPORATION PO BOX 997512 SACRAMENTO CA 95899

AMERICAN SERVICE CENTER ASSOC LLC   585 N GLEBE RD ARLINGTON VA 22203

AMERICAS AUTO PARTS INC DC AUTO SALES 916 TAYLOR ST NW WASHINGTON DC 20011

AT&K MOTORS INC AT&K MOTORS INC 1731 BLADENSBURG RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20002

ATLANTIC MOTORS INC ATLANTIC MOTORS INC 1731 BLADENSBURG RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20002

AUTOMOTIVE SOLUTIONS LLC MEMBERCAR 227 DERWOOD CIR B UNIT ROCKVILLE MD 20850

AZIN CORPORATION MAYFLOWER AUTO SALES & TIRE SERVICE 2106 RHODE ISLAND AVE NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

BANISTER FORD OF MARLOW HEIGHTS   5000 AUTH RD SUITLAND MD 20746

BLADENSBURG AUTO SALES   1000 BLADENSBURG RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20002

BROWN'S MARYLAND MOTOR INC TOYOTA OF GLEN BURNIE 7167 RITCHIE HWY GLEN BURNIE MD 21061

CAPITAL AUTO SALES INC   1715 BLADENSBURG RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20002

CAPITAL AUTO SALES OF CHANTILLY LLC   25280 PLEASANT VALLEY RD 150 STE CHANTILLY VA 20152

CHERNER BROS  AUTO BROKERS INC   10566 METROPOLITAN AVE KENSINGTON MD 20895

CHRYSLER CAPITAL CHRYSLER CAPITAL PO BOX 961272 FT WORTH TX 76161

CORE AUTO TAG & TITLE   1934 OLD GALLOWS RD 350 STE VIENNA VA 22182

CORE AUTO TAG AND TITLE   1934 OLD GALLOWS RD 350 STE VIENNA VA 22182

DC DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES TEST RECORD DC DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES 95 M ST SE WASHINGTON DC 20003

Bus Name Trd Name Addr Line Addr City Addr St Addr Zip

The following list represents ACTIVE Dealers, verified by the District of Columbia Department of Motor Vehicles as of 2/9/2026. Included are the Business Name, Trade Name and address of the business. 
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DERVILL MOTORS, LLC.   5304 GEORGIA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20011

EFT MOTORS INC ENIOLA MOTORS 2838 BLADENSBURG RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

EMH ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC CAP CITY MOTORS 1239 KENILWORTH AVE NE WASHINGTON DC 20019

ETD INC DBA MOTOR CAR TAG & TITLE MOTOR CAR TAG & TITLE 16512 S WESTLAND DR GAITHERSBURG MD 20877

EXCELLENCO AUTO   1229 KENILWORTH AVE NE WASHINGTON DC 20019

EXCLUSIVE AUTO CONSULTANTS INC EXCLUSIVE AUTO CONSULTANTS INC 6234 GEORGIA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20011

FIRST HARVEST CREDIT UNION   PO BOX 5530 DEPTFORD TOWNSHIP NJ 08096
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FLETCHER AUTOS LLC   3611 GEORGIA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20010

FLORIDA MOTORS INC   1851 ADAMS ST NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

FRANK'S AUTO SERVICE AND SALES   2110 5TH ST NE WASHINGTON DC 20002

G&Z AUTO SALES LLC   3010 RHODE ISLAND AVE NE E STE WASHINGTON DC 20018

GATEWAY MOTORS INC GATEWAY MOTORS INC 1716 RHODE ISLAND AVE NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

GROOVE AUTO SALES   1715 BLADENSBURG RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20002

GTS AUTO SERVICES GTS AUTO SERVICE 2310 18TH PL NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

H W D INC BOB'S MOTORS 5806 GEORGIA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20011

HILLTOP COMPANIES, INC. HILLTOP COMPANIES INC 2040 W VIRGINIA AVE NE WASHINGTON DC 20002

9013 CLEWERWALL DR BETHESDA MD 20817

HUNTLEY   LTD   3132 RHODE ISLAND AVE NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

HUNTLEY LTD. HUNTLEY LTD. 3132 RHODE ISLAND AVE NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

HYUNDAI LEASE TITLING TRUST   2975 BRECKINRIDGE BLVD DULUTH GA 30096

INFINITI OF SUITLAND   4731 AUTH PL SUITLAND MD 20746

INTERSTATE TITLE SOLUTIONS, INC   360 N CONGRESS AVE DELRAY BEACH FL 33445

JIM COLEMAN TOYOTA   10400B AUTO PARK AVE BETHESDA MD 20817

KOONS FORD OF ANNAPOLIS INC   2540 RIVA RD ANNAPOLIS MD 21401

KOONS OF SILVER SPRING   3111 AUTOMOBILE BLVD SILVER SPRING MD 20904

KRO INVESTMENT GROUP   2512 24TH ST NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

LJ AUTOMOTIVE LJ AUTOMOTIVE 5913 BLAIR RD NW WASHINGTON DC 20011

LM FEDERAL CREDIT UNION   101 CHESAPEAKE PARK PLZ BALTIMORE MD 21220

M & G MOTOR SALES INC M & G MOTOR SALES INC 1905 BRENTWOOD RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

MCND TRANSPORT LLC   1231 MARION BARRY AVE SE WASHINGTON DC 20020

MECU OF BALTIMORE   1 SOUTH ST BALTIMORE MD 21202

METRO USED CAR SALES INC METRO USED CAR SALES INC 2600 BLADENSBURG RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

MICK'S SALES & SERVICES LLC   6000 SLIGO MILL RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20011

MILABEL MOTOR INCORPORATED MILLER TOYOTA 8566 SUDLEY RD MANASSAS VA 20110

MOMEN INC ELITE MOTORS 1810 EDWIN ST NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

MURPHY'S AUTO BODY INC MURPHY'S AUTO BODY INC 1708 MARION BARRY AVE SE WASHINGTON DC 20020
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O'LIBRA LLC OLIBRIX MOTORS 3010 RHODE ISLAND AVE NE A STE WASHINGTON DC 20018

OURISMAN OF MARLOW HEIGHTS OURISMAN CHEVROLET 4400 BRANCH AVE TEMPLE HILLS MD 20748

PAK AMERICAN CORP DC FLYER EMPIRE CAB ASSOCIATION 2912 BLADENSBURG RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

PAN AM, INC. TIME AUTO SALE 2204 LAWRENCE AVE NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

PASSPORT BMW INTERNATIONAL MOTORCARS INC 4730 AUTH PL SUITLAND MD 20746

PASSPORT INFINITI OF ALEXANDRIA   160 S PICKETT ST ALEXANDRIA VA 22304

PASSPORT MAZDA   5050 AUTH WAY SUITLAND MD 20746

PASSPORT MOTORCARS, INC PASSPORT NISSAN OF ALEXANDRIA 160 S PICKETT ST ALEXANDRIA VA 22304

PASSPORT NISSAN OF MARLOW HEIGHTS   5000 AUTH WAY SUITLAND MD 20746

PASSPORT TOYOTA & PASSPORT SCION   5001 AUTH WAY SUITLAND MD 20746

PHILITOP AUTO SALE INC PHILITOP AUTO SALE INC 1715 BLADENSBURG RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20002

PLATINUM STAR AUTO SALES INC PLATINUM STAR AUTO SALES 2715 26TH ST NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

POHANKA HYUNDAI POHANKA HYUNDAI INC. 1770 RITCHIE STATION CT CAPITOL HEIGHTS MD 20743

PROCARS USA INC   1810 EDWIN ST NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

R & M CORPORATION R&M AUTO SALES 2838 BLADENSBURG RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

RIDE OUT AUTO SALES   1715 BLADENSBURG RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20002

RIGHT HOUR AUTO SALES INC   2405 22ND ST NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

ROLLING WHEELS INC. ROLLING WHEELS MOTORS 5420 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20011

SAFFORD BROWN HONDA ARLINGTON SBH ARLINGTON, LLC 3920 LANGSTON BLVD ARLINGTON VA 22207

SHEEHY ALEXANDRIA INC SHEEHY HONDA 7434 RICHMOND HWY ALEXANDRIA VA 22306

SHEEHY FORD OF GAITHERSBURG LLC SHEEHY FORD 901 N FREDERICK AVE GAITHERSBURG MD 20879

SHEEHY FORD OF SPRINGFIELD INC   6601 BACKLICK RD SPRINGFIELD VA 22150

SHEEHY FORD/SUBARU OF SPRINGFIELD SHEEHY SUBARU 7501 LOISDALE RD SPRINGFIELD VA 22150

SHEEHY HYUNDAI OF WALDORF   2910 CRAIN HWY WALDORF MD 20601

SHEEHY LAUREL LLC SHEEHY TOYOTA OF LAUREL 8801 FREESTATE DR LAUREL MD 20723

SHEEHY SUBARU OF SPRINGFIELD   7501 LOISDALE RD SPRINGFIELD VA 22150

STOHLMAN VOLKSWAGEN INC   8433 LEESBURG PIKE VIENNA VA 22182

STOHLMAN VW   8433 LEESBURG PIKE TYSONS CORNER VA 22182

TAG AND TITLE ZONE LLC   13840 OUTLET DR SILVER SPRING MD 20904
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RIDE OUT AUTO SALES   1715 BLADENSBURG RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20002

RIGHT HOUR AUTO SALES INC   2405 22ND ST NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

ROLLING WHEELS INC. ROLLING WHEELS MOTORS 5420 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20011

SAFFORD BROWN HONDA ARLINGTON SBH ARLINGTON, LLC 3920 LANGSTON BLVD ARLINGTON VA 22207

SHEEHY ALEXANDRIA INC SHEEHY HONDA 7434 RICHMOND HWY ALEXANDRIA VA 22306

SHEEHY FORD OF GAITHERSBURG LLC SHEEHY FORD 901 N FREDERICK AVE GAITHERSBURG MD 20879

SHEEHY FORD OF SPRINGFIELD INC   6601 BACKLICK RD SPRINGFIELD VA 22150

SHEEHY FORD/SUBARU OF SPRINGFIELD SHEEHY SUBARU 7501 LOISDALE RD SPRINGFIELD VA 22150

SHEEHY HYUNDAI OF WALDORF   2910 CRAIN HWY WALDORF MD 20601

SHEEHY LAUREL LLC SHEEHY TOYOTA OF LAUREL 8801 FREESTATE DR LAUREL MD 20723

SHEEHY SUBARU OF SPRINGFIELD   7501 LOISDALE RD SPRINGFIELD VA 22150

STOHLMAN VOLKSWAGEN INC   8433 LEESBURG PIKE VIENNA VA 22182

STOHLMAN VW   8433 LEESBURG PIKE TYSONS CORNER VA 22182

TAG AND TITLE ZONE LLC   13840 OUTLET DR SILVER SPRING MD 20904

Active Dealer DC - DMV - - -

Bus Name Trd Name Addr Line Addr City Addr St Addr Zip

TAG MAN LLC   11412 OLD PROSPECT HILL RD GLENN DALE MD 20769

TAKOMA MOTORS INC TAKOMA MOTORS INC 1851 ADAMS ST NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

TERRY'S TAG & TITLE SERVICE, LLC   1010 BALTIMORE BLVD WESTMINSTER MD 21157

TESLA MOTORS  INC   3307 M ST NW WASHINGTON DC 20007

TEST DC DMV PROCESSING CENTER 95 M ST SW WASHINGTON DC 20024

TRAMITE INC MARIA'S TAG & TITLE 2111 EASTERN AVE BALTIMORE MD 21231

TRANSCO, INC. TRANSCO, INC. 3399 BENNING RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20019

UNLIMITED SERVICES ALL IN ONE LLC   4400 STAMP RD 406B STE MARLOW HEIGHTS MD 20748

VIBE MOTORS INC VIBE MOTORS INC 2405 22ND ST NE WASHINGTON DC 20018

VIRGINIA CYCLE INC COLEMAN POWERSPORTS 14105 TELEGRAPH RD WOODBRIDGE VA 22192

WANNAS LLC WANNAS 2828 10TH ST NE 2 WASHINGTON DC 20017

WASHINGTON USED AUTO METRO SERVICE CENTER INC 1230 NEW YORK AVE NE WASHINGTON DC 20002

WONDER AUTOMOTIVE INC. WONDER AUTOMOTIVE INC. 1111 BLADENSBURG RD NE WASHINGTON DC 20002
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